WEST ORANGE COVE - CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

A
BUDGET CHANGE REQUEST 0
(/] Transter [ amendment BUSINE ; 20} 4
ISSUING ORGANIZATION DATE REQUEST NUMBER FIC 1‘
North ELC
CURRENT INCREASE
EXPENDITURE OR AMENDED
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION BUDGET DECREASE | EXPENDITURE
205 E 33621900104 4 24 114 Health Services Professional Svcs $13,400.00| $1,000.00] $14.400.00
205E 11621900104 4 24 114 Instruction Professional Svcs $39,000.00/ -$1,000.00] $38,000.00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
$52.400.00 $0.00| $52.400.00

Reason for request:

To cover professional service costs through the end of the year
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